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Gritmaster
309 Percy Osborn Road Morningside, 4001
0313035785

https://gritmaster.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer
Blade Length
Blade Thickness
Blade Width
Center Hole Dia.
Cutting Rotation
Outside Hole Center
to Center
Outside Hole Dia.

R&R Products

32.1in

.325in

2.5in

.500in

Counter Clockwise (LH)
9.5in

.500in



